

(Rev. 03/01)

08-16-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	3000		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 9 - 12 - 02	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc.	Name: Mundial, Inc.		
	Internal Address:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	FO Korry Place		
General Partnership 📮 Limited Partnership	Street Address: Norwood City: State: MA Zip:		
Corporation-State Minnesota	City:State:_MAZip:		
Other	Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🎇 No	Association		
	General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
Assignment	Corporation-State Delaware		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United <u>S</u> tates, a <u>do</u> mestic		
Other Release of security interest	representative designation is attached: 🛶 Yes 🍱 No		
Execution Date: February 6, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):]		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0894537		
	1,029,919; 1,078,769; 1,643,390		
Additional number(s) attached Yes 📉 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and		
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
Name: Robert J. Marotta Legal Assistant			
Internal Address: RUBERTO, ISRAEL & WEINER, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 115.00		
	Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 100 North Washington Street	8. Deposit account number:		
Officer Address. Too Notth Adsitting ton Street	501715		
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02114	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Robert J. Marotta Kaler thursto August 8, 2002			
Robert J. Marotta Name of Person Signing	August 8, 2002 Grature Date		
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

08/15/2002 DBYRNE 00000062 501715 1029919

01 FØ:481 40.00 CH 75.00 CH **¢C:482**

TRADEMARK REEL: 002564 FRAME: 0039

STATEMENT OF RELEASE TRADEMARK PATENT, TRADEMARK AND LICENSE MORTGAGE

This Statement of Release of Patent, Trademark and License Mortgage is dated as of <u>Service</u>, 2002 and is prepared and is intended to comply with the formal requisites as set forth in the Uniform Commercial Code and the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

- This Statement of Release refers to the Patent, Trademark and License Mortgage (the "Mortgage") originally between Mundial, Inc. (the "Borrower"), a Delaware corporation and NationsCredit Commercial Corp., which Mortgage has been assigned by NationsCredit Commercial Corp. to Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc. (the "Lender"), with an address of 300 Commercial Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02109, which Mortgage was filed with The United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 29, 1998 in Reel 1836, Frame 0453.
- The Lender hereby releases and discharges the Mortgage and its security interest in the collateral described therein.
 - 3. Presented for filing to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Lender has caused this Mortgage to be executed by an officer duly authorized so to do on the date first above written.

INC.	,
	019
By	I de Jajes
Title_	Via fresident
Date_	26102

WELLS FARGO BUSINESS CREDIT.

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Suffolk, ss	Feb. 6	, 2002
-------------	--------	--------

Then personally appeared the above named Pasha J. Truyles, the Lice Fresident of Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc., and acknowledged the foregoing to be the free act and deed of Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc., before me,

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: July 12, 2007

694317.1

RECORDED: 08/12/2002

July 12, 2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 002564 FRAME: 0040